Wiederaufnahme des Unterrichts fiir die 1. bis 6. Klassen ab 04.05.2020

Zeitraum | Unterrichtszeit

04.05.-
15.05.

14.05.-
15.05.

18.05.-
20.05.

25.05.-
29.05.

02.06.-
05.06.

08.06.-
12.06.

15.06.-
19.06.

04.05.-
19.06.

Unterricht nach
festem Konzept

Unterrichtsprasenz in zwei
Durchgingen

WK-Klasse

Homeschooling

22.06.-
24.06.

in Klarung




